


OAKWOOD GORILLAS
Girls Varsity Basketball Schedule
2019-20
as of 02/07/20

	Date
	Opponent
	Location
	Time

	Fri, Nov 22
	East Valley High School
	Oakwood School
	6:00 PM

	
	
	
	

	Tues, Dec 3
	Providence/Oakwood Invite – Heritage Christian
	Providence HS
	TBA

	Thurs, Dec 5
	Providence/Oakwood Invitational - Calabasas
	Oakwood School
	8:00 PM

	Fri, Dec 6
	Providence/Oakwood Invitational - Buckley
	Oakwood School
	3:30 PM

	Sat, Dec 7
	Providence/Oakwood Invitational – Notre Dame
	Oakwood School
	11:00 AM

	
	
	
	

	Tues, Dec 10
	Vaugh Girls Basketball Tourney – North Hollywood
	Vaughn Next Century Learning Center
	3:00 PM

	Wed, Dec 11
	Vaugh Girls Basketball Tourney – Notre Dame
	Vaughn Next Century Learning Center
	4:00 PM

	Fri, Dec 13
	Vaugh Girls Basketball Tournament – Golden Valley
	Vaughn Next Century Learning Center
	4:30 PM

	Sat, Dec 14
	Vaugh Girls Basketball Tournament - TBA
	Vaughn Next Century Learning Center
	TBA

	
	
	
	

	Tues, Dec 17
	Milken
	Oakwood School
	3:30 PM

	Thurs, Dec 19
	Northridge Academy
	Northridge Academy
	7:00 PM

	
	
	
	

	Thurs, Dec 26
	Rancho Mirage Holiday Tourney–Palo Verde Valley
	Palm Valley High School
	5:00 PM

	Fri, Dec 27
	Rancho Mirage Holiday Tournament-Cathedral City
	Palm Valley High School
	4:30 PM

	Sat, Dec 28
	Rancho Mirage Holiday Tournament-TBA
	Palm Valley High School
	10:30 AM

	
	
	
	

	Mon, Dec 30
	Rancho Mirage Holiday Tournament-TBA
	Rancho Mirage High School
	TBA

	
	
	
	

	Tues, Jan 7
	*Archer School for Girls
	Oakwood School
	5:30 PM

	Thurs,, Jan 9
	*Pilibos
	Oakwood School
	4:00 PM

	
	
	
	

	Tues, Jan 14
	Campbell Hall
	Campbell Hall
	4:00 PM

	Thurs, Jan 16
	*Holy Martyrs
	Holy Martyrs
	4:00 PM

	
	
	
	

	Tues, Jan 21
	*Archer School for Girls
	Park Century School
	5:00 PM

	Thurs, Jan 23
	*Buckley
	Buckley
	5:00 PM

	Fri, Jan 24
	Vaughn School
	Oakwood School
	5:30 PM

	
	
	
	

	Tues, Jan 28
	*Pilibos
	Pilibos
	4:00 PM

	Thurs, Jan 30
	*Holy Martyrs
	Oakwood School
	4:00 PM

	
	
	
	

	Mon, Feb 3
	*Buckley
	Oakwood School
	CANCELLED

	Tues, Feb 11
	CIFSS Playoffs - Wildcard
	TBA
	TBA

	Thurs, Feb 13
	CIFSS Playoffs - 1st Round
	TBA
	TBA

	[bookmark: _GoBack]Sat, Feb 15
	CIFSS Playoffs - 2nd Round
	TBA
	TBA

	
	
	
	

	Wed. Feb 19
	CIFSS Playoffs - Quarter Finals
	TBA
	TBA

	Fri, Feb 22
	CIFSS Playoffs - Semi Finals
	TBA
	TBA

	
	
	
	

	Sat, Feb 29
	CIFSS Finals
	TBA
	TBA




Head Coach:		Angel Hardy
Assistant Coach:		Danetta Boykin / Brandon Smith
Athletic Director:  		Steve Smith
Principal:			William Perkins Tift
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